ST. VINCENT’S PREPARATORY SCHOOL, BUDAUN
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION : 2024-25

Timing of the Examination From 8:30 am to 11:00 am

CLASS: NC, LKG & UKG

DATE DAY SUBJECT TIMING

09-09-2024 | Monday | Hindi Hand writing (written), Recitation (oral) 8:30 Am to 11:00 Am

Hindi Reading (oral), Story Telling (oral), Hindi

10-09-2024 | Tuesday | Counting (oral) 8:30 Amto 11:00 Am
11-09-2024 | Wednesday | English Dictation 8:30 Am to 11:00 Am
12-09-2024 | Thursday | English written 8:30 Amto 11:00 Am
13-09-2024 Friday Hindi Dictation 8:30 Am to 11:00 Am
14-09-2024 | Saturday | Maths written 8:30 Am to 11:00 Am
16-09-2024 | Monday | Hindi written 8:30 Amto 11:00 Am
18-09-2024 | Wednesday | English Reading (oral), Story Telling (oral) 8:30 Amto 11:00 Am

19-09-2024 | Thursday | English Hand Writing (written) Recitation (oral) | 8:30 Am to 11:00 Am

20-09-2024 Friday GK (oral) Conversation (oral), Maths (oral) 8:30 Amto 11:00 Am
21-09-2024 | Saturday | Drawing (written), P.T. 8:30 Am to 11:00 Am
Note:

Parents are requested to make sure that at least two installments of School fees should be
deposited latest by 7*" September to collect the admit card for the examination.

07/09/2024 - Parents Teachers meeting 8:00 am to 11:00 am (Students in uniform)
05/10/2024 - Exam Papers to Parents 8:00 am 12:00 pm (Students in uniform)

Admit Card Distribution From: Thursday 5, 6, 7 September
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